
Producător motoutilaje Documentatie tehnică 

 

 

 

Craiova, ROMÂNIA 

 

Documentatie tehnica motor ruris 5500rs/5500r/LP-PT-02 

 

 

Nr.crt Denumire produs Product name Cod comanda 

1 demaror Start Assy ps5500rs-1-1 

2 carcasa ventilator Wind scooper ps5500rs-1-2 

3 piulita Nut ps5500rs-1-3 

4 carcasa toba esapament Muffler cover ps5500rs-1-4 

5 toba esapament Muffler Assy. ps5500rs-1-5 

6 garnitura evacuare Heat Insulation Gasket of Muffler ps5500rs-1-6 

7 prezon Double head bolt  ps5500rs-1-7 

8 garnitura Gasket of Respirator ps5500rs-1-8 

9 placa Respirator Cover Plate ps5500rs-1-9 

10 surub Hexagon flange bolts ps5500rs-1-10 

11 piulita Nut ps5500rs-1-11 

12 cuplaj Drived disk ps5500rs-1-12 

13 ventilator Fan ps5500rs-1-13 

14 volanta Flywheel ps5500rs-1-14 

15 simering Oil seal ps5500rs-1-15 

16 piulita Nut ps5500rs-1-16 



Producător motoutilaje Documentatie tehnică 

 

 

 

Craiova, ROMÂNIA 

 

17 prezon Double head bolt  ps5500rs-1-17 

18 prezon Double head bolt  ps5500rs-1-18 

19 surub Hexagon flange bolts ps5500rs-1-19 

20 supapa Valve Element  ps5500rs-1-20 

21 surub Cross head screw ps5500rs-1-21 

22 placuta de ghidare Push rod assy. ps5500rs-1-22 

23 simering Oil seal ps5500rs-1-23 

24 tacheti Tappets ps5500rs-1-24 

25 tija Push rod assy. ps5500rs-1-25 

26 prezon Adjustment bolt ps5500rs-1-26 

27 arc supapa Spring ps5500rs-1-27 

28 taler supapa Spring socket ps5500rs-1-28 

29 culbutori Valve rocker ps5500rs-1-29 

30 piulita Nut ps5500rs-1-30 

31 piulita Nut ps5500rs-1-31 

32 garnitura capac culbutori Gasket of Cylinder cover ps5500rs-1-32 

33 capac culbutori Cylinder Head cover ps5500rs-1-33 

34 deflector Wind screen ps5500rs-1-34 

35 deflector Wind screen 1 ps5500rs-1-35 

36 supapa evacuare Exhaust Valve ps5500rs-1-36 

37 supapa admisie Intake Valve ps5500rs-1-37 

38 set segmenti Piston ring ps5500rs-1-38 

39 siguranta bolt piston Jump ring ps5500rs-1-39 

40 bolt piston Pin ps5500rs-1-40 

41 piston Piston ps5500rs-1-41 

42 ansamblu biela Connect rod assy. ps5500rs-1-42 

43 surub Hexagon flange bolts ps5500rs-1-43 

44 modul aprindere Ignition Assy ps5500rs-1-44 

45 bujie Spark Plug br4t 

46 placa control Governor assy ps5500rs-1-46 

47 tija choke Choke rod ps5500rs-1-47 

48 tija Handspike of Valve ps5500rs-1-48 

49 arc Draw spring ps5500rs-1-49 

50 prezon Double head bolt  ps5500rs-1-50 

51 garnitura izolator Gasket I of Air Inlet Pipe ps5500rs-1-51 

52 furtun epurator Freather pipe ps5500rs-1-52 

53 izolator Air Inlet Pipe ps5500rs-1-53 

54 garnitura carburator Gasket of Air Filter  ps5500rs-1-54 

55 carburator Carburetor Assy ps5500rs-1-55 

56 garnitura filtru aer Gasket of Air Filter  ps5500rs-1-56 

57 suport filtru aer bracket of air filter ps5500rs-1-57 



Producător motoutilaje Documentatie tehnică 

 

 

 

Craiova, ROMÂNIA 

 

58 filtru aer Foam Filter Element ps5500rs-1-58 

59 element filtrant Foam Filter Element ps5500rs-1-59 

60 capac filtru aer Upper cover  ps5500rs-1-60 

61 buson rezervor Fuel cover ps5500rs-1-61 

62 burete Foam ps5500rs-1-62 

63 garnitura buson Seal Gasket of Fuel Tank Cap ps5500rs-1-63 

64 rezervor combustibil Fuel tank ps5500rs-1-64 

65 filtru combustibil Fuel filter net ps5500rs-1-65 

66 colier Twisting clip A ps5500rs-1-66 

67 furtun Fuel Inlet Pipe ps5500rs-1-67 

68 colier Twisting clip B ps5500rs-1-68 

69 bloc motor Crankcase  ps5500rs-1-69 

70 arbore cotit Crankshaft Assy ps5500rs-1-70 

71 ax came Camshaft ps5500rs-1-71 

72 joja Oil ruler assy ps5500rs-1-72 

73 ansamblu regulator Speed Regulator Gear Assy. ps5500rs-1-73 

74 saiba Cushion ps5500rs-1-74 

75 saiba Curvy washer ps5500rs-1-75 

76 bolt Pin ps5500rs-1-76 

77 capac carter Box cover ps5500rs-1-77 

78 simering Oil seal ps5500rs-1-78 

79 prezon m6x70 Bolt III M6x70 ps5500rs-1-79 

80 prezon m6x59 Bolt III M6x59 ps5500rs-1-80 

81 placa Fixed board ps5500rs-1-81 

82 surub Hexagon flange bolts ps5500rs-1-82 

83 surub Hexagon flange bolts ps5500rs-1-83 

84 tija regulator Speed Regulator Rod ps5500rs-1-84 

85 arc Draw spring ps5500rs-1-85 

86 siguranta Split pin ps5500rs-1-86 

87 surub Screw ps5500rs-1-87 

88 oring Oil seal ps5500rs-1-88 

89 saiba washer ps5500rs-1-89 

90 brat regulator Speed Regulator Rocker ps5500rs-1-90 

92 surub Screw ps5500rs-1-92 

 

 

 

 


